Last Name

Bue, Dylan
Plymale, Jackson
Wurts, Ryan
Davis, Lane
Jennings, Liam
Stiefel, Tanner
Bodine, Ashby
Chiou, Owen
Boeholt, Dylan

256
175
279
261
169
273
254
260
255

Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince

Bib # Category Totals

17
16
13
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Last Name

Grady, Sarah
Milner, Audrey
North, Kelly
Schoepflin, Maddi
Settle, Meisi
Hanks, Sadie

Bib # Category Totals

285
266
269
272
270
134

Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess

15
14
12
10
7
4



